Flexible
White
Flexible
HD Grey
3D
Silver
Flexible
Rear
Woven/Pe
rforated
TT060S 60x60 1520x1520 1870x110x160 40-50 60 100 2050x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT070S 70x70 1780x1780 2130x110x160 40-50 60 100 2310x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT084S 84x84 2030x2030 2380x110x160 40-50 60 100 2560x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT096S 96x96 2440x2440 2790x110x160 40-50 60 100 2970x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT084V 84 1710x1280 2060x110x160 40-50 60 100 2240x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT100V 100 2030x1520 2380x110x160 40-50 60 100 2560x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT120V 120 2440x1830 2790x110x160 40-50 60 100 2970x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT150V 150 3050x2290 3400x110x160 40-50 60 100 3580x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT180V 180 3660x2750 4010x110x160 40-50 60 100 4190x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT092H 92 2040x1150 2390x110x160 40-50 60 600 2570x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT100H 100 2210x1240 2560x110x160 40-50 60 500 2740x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT106H 106 2340x1320 2370x110x160 40-50 60 500 2550x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT120H 120 2660x1500 3010x110x160 40-50 60 300 3190x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT133H 133 2950x1660 3300x110x160 40-50 60 300 3480x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT150H 150 3320x1870 3670x110x160 40-50 60 300 3850x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT180H 180 3990x2240 4340x110x160 40-50 60 300 4520x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT200H 200 4430x2490 4780x110x160 40-50 60 300 4960x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT100W 100 2340x1000 2690x110x160 40-50 60 500 2870x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT120W 120 2810x1200 3160x110x160 40-50 60 300 3340x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT133W 133 3110x1320 3460x110x160 40-50 60 300 3640x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT150W 150 3510x1490 3860x110x160 40-50 60 300 4040x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
TT180W 180 4210x1790 4560x110x160 40-50 60 300 4740x220x170 √ √ √ √ √
Luxury Tab-Tensoined Screen
Format Model No. Inch
Projection
AreaWxH(m
m)
Housing Size
LxWxH(mm)
A1 A2 A3
Packing Size
LxWxH(mm)
2.35:1
1:01
4:03
16:09
Optional Screen Fabric